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
• Mainfemtfnc* a n d Lawn C a r e Included . \ t J S 
» W e d Burning F i rep laces J • Available J u n e 1st 
• Beautiful front a n d B a c k I B - * 

j f l ttQn Ave. and Peimsyl 
llSIiMpWSP® . .- * 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
— p 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Stiff Neêéfk 

We still have a lot of great locations 
left. Get a 1-6 bedroom apartment in 
one of campuses finest locations. 

E. Norwich Ave. 
E. Frambes Ave. 
E. 17th Ave. 
E. 14th Ave. 
E . 13th Ave. 
E. 12th Ave. 
W. 10th Ave; 
W. 9th Ave. 
W. 8th Ave. 
Highland St. 
Iuka Park 
Commons 

Call 294-1684 
For an appointment today! 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

FALL RENTALS 
Clean! C lean! C lean! 

Two Bedroom: 
376 East 15th Ave. $425-1535 
2139 Summit »495 
1271 Hunter Ave. ¿595 
One Bedroom: 
lqo East Frambes $450 ' 
400 East 15th Ave, $410 
Six Bedroom: 
394 East 15th Ave. $1,000 

• A/C, Carpet, GE appliances 
• Miniblinds, Ceiling fans 
• Excellent maintenance 
• Newly painted, cleaned 
• Off-street, lighted parking 

MONARCH 
RENTALS, LTD. 

614/447-2500 

N O P E T S P L E A S E ! 

University Manors, Ltd. e* Extensively Remodeled 

• Prompt, Courteous Service 
• Great Central Campus 

Locations 
' Large Room with Separate 

Kitchen & Bathroom 
' Air-Conditioning 
1 On-Site Laundry Facilities ' 
' OIF-Street Parking 
'Furniture Available 
• 1395-1445 per Month' 
' All utilities Paid 
1 State-of-the-art security 
systems 

112 Month Lease 
(subletting is permitted) 

Security deposit of 1300 & a co-signature are 
required for everyone 23' years of age and 
under 

Studio suites with ALL paid 
49 * 80 E. 14th Ave »445/month 
42,115 » 1 2 0 E. 13th Ave (445/month 

E. 12 th Ave (445/moflth 
1607« 1615 N. 4th S t (395/montl) 

291-5001 
ATTENTION: APT owners, stu-
dents, & RE agents! An apt/sublet 
advertising co-op. A professionally 
designed Apt Listing Service. A pri-
vate multi-functional website for 
your personal/company rentals. 
Your name, logo, web, & email ad-
dress appears. Many practical man-
agement features. If you own/man-
age one or hundreds of units. Ad-
vertise your available units locally & 
on the www. 

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE now 
& preleasing for fall. 2 bedroom 
townhouse, a/c, carpet, hardwood 
floors, off-street parking. Also 1 
bedroom apartments available, 
ranging $280-$625. 352-4181. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

P 6 L I A E 
291-2002 

O F F I C E - 5 2 E . 15th A v e 

w w w . p e l l a c o . c o m 
Great Locations Close to Campus 

Rooms, Efficiencies 
1 , 2 , 3 , 4 & 5 Bedrooms 

Apartments, Flats & Townhouses 
- This Week Featuring -

90 E 14th, 2 BDR 
AC, laundry, off-street parking, 

1/2 block from High St. 

$640/month 
NEWLY RENOVATED 

4 BDR, 2 Bath Townhouse 
DW, AC, Laundry, off-street 

parking, 78 W. 9th Ave., short 
block from OSU. 

Available now! $900/month 
Many More Units To Choose From 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

WE'RE LOOKING for 10 lucky peo-
ple! University Village Apartments 
have an unbeatable special- Only 
10 homes left at this price!! 1 bed-
room $475, 2 bedroom $520 and 3 
bedroom $595. Beautifully land-
scaped community just outside Up-
per Arlington area with quick ac-
cess to 315 and the University dis-
trict. Voted #1 In OSU Renting 
Guide. Call 261-1211, mention this 
ad and you can be one of the lucky 
101 

AVAILABLE NOW & for Fall! - 2 to 
3 bedroom apartments for immedi-
ate occupancy or for fall rental. Off-
street parking, ..washer/dryer, & 
many other upgrades included. 
$235/bedroom & $150 deposit to 
move In. 614-537-2854 MBM 
Equities 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

GAS. PROPERTIES 
2425 N. High St. 

263-2665 
www.GASproperties.com 

Great iocations. Close to campus 
Efficiencies, 1 ,2 ,3&5bdrms . 

Available for Fall. 
Apartments & townhouses 

w/many amenities: 
A/C, new or newer 

carpet, dishwashers, 
modern appliances, 

W/D or laundry near by, 
off-street parking. 

N O W FEATURING: 
65 W. Maynard 

(by Business School) 
. 5 bedroom townhouse. 

Very spacious, 
newly remodeled. 
Price reduced. 

Must seel 

N . H i g h S t , Nei l , e tc . 
S o u t h w e s t C a m p u s A r e a 

N o w & F a l l 
A p a r t m e n t s & 
H a l f - D o u b l e s 

Univers i ty A p a r t m e n t s 
6 5 W . 9 t h A v e . 

2 9 1 - 5 4 1 6 / 2 9 9 - 6 8 4 0 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

HIGH-RISE 
SUITES 

F R E E H e a t , A / C , W a t e r 
and C a r p o r t 

New Spring Specials* 

O u r A L L S U I T E Bu i ld ing 
is conven ien t to the Shor t 
N o r t h , O S U , G r a n d v i e w , 

L e n n o x S h o p p i n g and 
U p p e r Ar l ing ton 

the CANTERBURY 
APARTMENTS 

263-8855 
O n e B e d r o o m Fla t s 

T w o B e d r o o m G a r d e n 
w / 2 fall ba ths 

L e a s i n g from $ 5 4 5 & u p 
* L imi t ed o f f e r ! ! 

D o o r m a n , L a u n d r y . 
Ac ros s f r o m 

Rive r s ide Hospi ta l , 
Sa lon , Dent i s t , 

F i tness Cen te r , L ibra ry 
Call to see the model. 

Open Mon-Sat. 

POLARIS, EASTON, & NW area 
apartments available. 1 bdrm 1 
bath, 2 bdrm 1 bath, & 2 bdrm 2 
bath. Free athletic club member-
ship, pool, clubhouse. Easton, on-
site fitrass & business center. "Spe-
cials" from $500!!! (614)760-5663. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

A V A I L A B L E F A L L 
4 Bedrooms 2 Bedrooms 
107 E. 14th $1180 1991 N. 4th S t $450 
100 Chittenden $820 396 E. 13th $450 
2157 Waldeck $1200 100 Chittenden $500 

1370 Highland $595 
3 Bedrooms 

1370 Highland 

263 E. 13th $825 1273 Hunter $730 
65 E. 18th $930 1457 Hunter $650 
100 Chittenden $630 2005 Iuka $600 
2274 N. High $900 360 E. Northwood $500 
1379 Highland $825 1975 Summit $550 

1 Bedroom 
1369 Forsythe $350 EfTieiency/Stuflkffi 
29 Olentangy $350 2300 N. High $330 
1275 1/2 Hunter $500 80 W.Lane $390 
2338 Neil $410 130 W. Lane $390 
2005 Iuka $380 1463 Neil Are ' $340 
1981 Summit $350 

' $340 

110 E. Woodruff $510 

NO PETS PLEASE!!! 
Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc Realtors 

2244 Neil Ave. 291-8000 
Some units available now & summer 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

1-2 BEDROOM spacious remod-
eled apartments. North Campus 
area. A/C, dishwasher, ceiling fans. 
614-354-8870. 

1661 SUMMIT- 1 bdr w/office, 
$425/month. Between 12th & 13th 
Avenue, 937-6898. 

1661 SUMMIT. 3 or 4 bedroom 
apartments, 3 baths, $750 or $850. 
Cail 937-6898. 

294^4444 SHORT NORTH- Very 
large, nice :1 & 2 bedroom, great lo-
,c$tipn. |$4J59/mo & up, 294-4444. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
2126 SUMMIT St.-Available now or 
'Fall! First month free. Newly reno-
vated 3 bedroom house. New car-
pet, private parking. 791-2025. 

269 E. 13th Avenue-Available now 
or Fall! First month free. Newly ren-
ovated 3 & 4 bedroom house. New 
carpet, private parking. 791-2025. 

ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL, 2 1/4 
bedroom duplex, remodeled bath-
room, North campus, garage. Avail-
able In May. Day- 837-2636, Eve-
nings- 476-2744. 

APARTMENTS AVAILABLE now 
& for fail! 1-5 bedrooms, recently 
renovated, off-street parking, north 
campus locations. Call 358-RENT & 
ask about our spring specials! 

APARTMENTS FOR rent. 1& 2 
bedroom apartments, available 
Sept. 1st or sooner, located on 
Michigan Ave. & Smith Place, 
please call 771 -1111 or 7rent.com 

A VAILABLE FOR FALL 
G S Proper t i e s 

111 E.Norwich 
4 Bedroom, Washer/Dryer , 

Off-s t reet Parking 

459-9101 o r 4 5 7 - 1 6 3 7 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Restored 
studio, 1 & 2 bedrooms. Chittenden 
Ave. Laundry, parking. $310-$525. 
Heritage Properties 294-8988. 

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall Quarter 
1,2,3,4 and 5 bedroom units. Super 
locations, parking, air conditioning, 
dishwasher, wasner and dryer. 273-
7775. 

CLINTONVILLE DUPLEX with ga-
rage & ,A/C, hardwood floors, very 
nice 2 to choose from, rent starts at 
$950 Dave 206-6666. 

FALL RENTALS - N. 4th at Iuka, 2 
& 3 bdr townhouses from $495-785. ' 
294-9464. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Tour College Park/Harrison A p ¥ | o get your FREE mug, 
take it io the l \ m / Scholar on Wednesday night 

RIVERWATCH 
TOWER 
An educated 

choice in 
o f f - campus 

housing. 

Fully Furnished Units 

Start to live life 
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